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Orbital sander, Type: SPS140

Order data

Order number 077326 SPS140
GTIN 4002395005826
[tem class 03M
Description

Version:

Light-weight and handy 260 W orbital sander:
- User-friendly hand contact surfaces for even distribution of the pressure.
- DUO fastening system for precise seating of abrasive paper sheets, be they clamp fitting
or hook and loop fastener fitting.
- Integral dust extraction through 10-hole abrasive paper.
- Direct connection to dust bag or external dust extraction system.
Supplied with:
Supplied with 4 m power cable, dust bag, punched-out plate, carrying case.
Note:
For suitable abrasive cloth see No. 556980 ff. For suitable hook and loop sanding paper see No.
557620.
Packaging: Carrying case
Power consumption: 260 W
Abrasive paper length (hook and loop): 105 mm
Abrasive paper width (hook and loop): 115 mm
Abrasive paper length (clamped): 140 mm
Abrasive paper width (clamped): 115 mm
Orbital stroke: 1.6 mm

Technical description
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Abrasive paper width (clamped)

maximum vibration to EN

Weight

Abrasive paper mounting hook and loop
Abrasive paper length (clamped)
Abrasive paper mounting clamped
Power consumption

Abrasive paper length (hook and loop)
Orbital stroke

Manufacturer's designation

Speed of oscillation

Abrasive paper width (hook and loop)
Hole pattern

Power supply

115 mm
<8.5m/s’
1.6 kg
yes
140 mm
yes
260 W
105 mm
1.6 mm
SPS140
28000 rpm
115 mm
10-hole

Mains-powered

Packaging Carrying case
Type of product Orbital sander
Accessories

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible
Grit 80

Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 60

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible
Grit 150

Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 240

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible
Grit 240

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible
Grit 400

556980 80

557620 60

556980 150

557620 240

556980 240

556980 400

556980 600
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Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible

Grit 600

Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 60
Grit 60

Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 40
Grit 40

Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 320
Grit 320

Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 120 557620120
Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 100
Grit 100

Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 120
Grit 120

Ecgnomy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible 556980 180
Grit 180

Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 80 557620 80
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