

Orbital sander, Type: SPS140



Order data

Order number	077326 SPS140
GTIN	4002395005826
Item class	03M

Description

Version:

Light-weight and handy 260 W orbital sander:

- $\cdot\,$ User-friendly hand contact surfaces for even distribution of the pressure.
- DUO fastening system for precise seating of abrasive paper sheets, be they clamp fitting or hook and loop fastener fitting.
- · Integral dust extraction through 10-hole abrasive paper.
- · Direct connection to dust bag or external dust extraction system.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 4 m power cable, dust bag, punched-out plate, carrying case.

Note:

For suitable abrasive cloth see No. 556980 ff. For suitable hook and loop sanding paper see No. 557620.

Packaging: Carrying case

Power consumption: 260 W

Abrasive paper length (hook and loop): 105 mm

Abrasive paper width (hook and loop): 115 mm

Abrasive paper length (clamped): 140 mm

Abrasive paper width (clamped): 115 mm

Orbital stroke: 1.6 mm

Technical description

roup 🖈 Hoffmann Group

Abrasive paper width (clamped)	115 mm
maximum vibration to EN	< 8.5 m/s ²
Weight	1.6 kg
Abrasive paper mounting hook and loop	yes
Abrasive paper length (clamped)	140 mm
Abrasive paper mounting clamped	yes
Power consumption	260 W
Abrasive paper length (hook and loop)	105 mm
Orbital stroke	1.6 mm
Manufacturer's designation	SPS140
Speed of oscillation	28000 rpm
Abrasive paper width (hook and loop)	115 mm
Hole pattern	10-hole
Power supply	Mains-powered
Packaging	Carrying case
Type of product	Orbital sander

Accessories

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 80	556980 80
Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 60	557620 60
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 150	556980 150
Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 240	557620 240
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 240	556980 240
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 400	556980 400
	556980 600

Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 600	
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 60	556980 60
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 40	556980 40
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 320	556980 320
Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 120	557620 120
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 100	556980 100
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 120	556980 120
Economy roll of abrasive cloth (A) robust, highly flexible Grit 180	556980 180
Abrasive paper pack, 10 pieces 10 holes Grit 80	557620 80